


EASY READ Characters Pkg. Qty 100/bag

Cat. UIC Weight
No. No. Description/Order No. Lb Kg

AE010 46010 EASY A .31 .14
AE011 46011 EASY B .31 .14
AE012 46012 EASY C .31 .14
AE013 46013 EASY D .31 .14
AE014 46014 EASY E .31 .14
AE015 46015 EASY F .31 .14
AE016 46016 EASY G .31 .14
AE017 46017 EASY H .31 .14
AE018 46018 EASY I .31 .14
AE019 46019 EASY J .31 .14
AE020 46020 EASY K .31 .14
AE021 46021 EASY L .31 .14
AE022 46022 EASY M .31 .14
AE023 46023 EASY N .31 .14
AE024 46024 EASY O .31 .14
AE025 46025 EASY P .31 .14
AE026 46026 EASY Q .31 .14
AE027 46027 EASY R .31 .14
AE028 46028 EASY S .31 .14
AE029 46029 EASY T .31 .14
AE030 46030 EASY U .31 .14
AE031 46031 EASY V .31 .14
AE022 46022 EASY W .31 .14
AE032 46032 EASY X .31 .14
AE033 46033 EASY Y .31 .14
AE034 46034 EASY Z .31 .14
AE018 46018 EASY 1 .31 .14
AE037 46037 EASY 2 .31 .14
AE038 46038 EASY 3 .31 .14
AE039 46039 EASY 4 .31 .14

Cat. UIC Weight
No. No. Description/Order No. Lb Kg

AE040 46040 EASY 5 .31 .14
AE041 46041 EASY 6 .31 .14
AE021 46021 EASY 7 .31 .14
AE042 46042 EASY 8 .31 .14
AE041 46041 EASY 9 .31 .14
AE024 46024 EASY 0 .31 .14
AE035 46035 EASY MINUS/HYPHEN - .31 .14
AE036 46036 EASY BLANK .31 .14
AE046 46046 EASY PLUS + .31 .14
AE047 46047 EASY EARTH .31 .14
AE048 47048 EASY SINE ~ .31 .14
AE049 46049 EASY SLASH   / .31 .14

Cat. UIC Weight Lengths Widths
No. No. Description/Order No. Lb Kg In. mm In. mm

AE043 46043 EASY CARRIER 6 .73 .33 3.64 92.5 .38 9.7
AE044 46044 EASY CARRIER 10 1.25 .56 5.14 130.6 .38 9.7
AE045 46045 EASY CARRIER 16 1.47 .66 7.39 187.7 .38 9.7
AE050 46050 EASY STRIP Short .98 .44 4.25 108.0 .38 9.7
AE051 46051 EASY STRIP Medium 1.33 .60 5.75 146.0 .38 9.7
AE052 46052 EASY STRIP Long 1.85 .83 8.0 203.2 .38 9.7
AE060 46060 EASY KIT
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Many BAND-IT products shown herein are manufactured under one or more
of the following U.S. and corresponding foreign patents owned by BAND-IT -
IDEX, INC., a Unit of IDEX Corporation.

4,473,925    4,510,977    4,570,340    4,607,867    4,646,591    4,877,334
4,896,402    4,928,738    5,123,456    5,127,446    5,129,350

BAND-IT'S UIC (Uniform Industrial Code) number is 662682.

BAND-IT®, BAND-IT Jr.®, Junior®, Tri-Lokt®, Thriftool®, Tie-Dex®, Tie-Lok®

and Tie-LokTool® are registered trademarks owned by BAND-IT - IDEX, Inc.,
a Unit of IDEX Corporation.

BAND-IT trademarks are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
and in many other countries.

BAND-IT's Commercial and Government Entity code (CAGE code) number is
70847.

IDEX CORPORATION 

Easy Ordering:
There's no need to list catalog numbers. Simply identify
the character you desire (e.g. " Easy A, Easy Blank,
etc.") when ordering.

Easy Read Kit
For maximum versatility, simply order the Easy Read Kit
and you'll receive 50 of each letter, number, symbol,
carrier and strip in a handy carrying case.
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